| _ ⊐1 € J € MIC 22006··K | WARE UNTY DEED VOI <u>mt9</u> Page 16632 |
|---|--|
| KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, The GIENGER INVESTMENTS, an arsund busi | |
| hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideratio | |
| DONALD E. BAILEY and GEORGE A. PONDE | LLA. JR., as tenants in common. , hereinafter called |
| Regranter, doll hereby yourf, burgeth, in End co | mvey into the said grantee and and grantee's heirs, successors and |
| assigns, the certain real property, with the tenemen | ts, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or apper- |
| tuiting, situated in the County of | and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: |
| The MI WWI WWI of Contion ZE Unimedia | 34 South, Range 7 East of the Willamette |
| Menidian, Klamath County, Oregon. | 34 South, Range / Fast of the Willamette |
| Heritariai, Alamati Councy, Orsgeni. | |
| Klamath County Tax Account #3407-035B0 | -00200- |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| | |
| "This instrument will not allow use of the prope | erty clescribed in this instrument in violation of applicable land use |
| aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting the | his instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should |
| check with the appropriate city or county planning | department to verify approved uses." |
| | 이 같은 것 같은 |
| | grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. |
| And said grantor hereby covenants to and with so | aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor |
| a is lawfully seized in fee simple and the chove gran | nted premises, free from all encumbrances except all |
| b hose of record and those apparent upo | n the land as of the date of this deed |
| 김 유민이는 이 것 같아요. 이 가지 않는 것을 물을 가지 않는 것이다. | and that emises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims |
| | tose claiming under the above described encumbrances. |
| | is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\$ -9,520.00$. |
| | TRANS UNDER WEITER IN MORE SOLDER & K DENNER & XHAXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX |
| | RUBIC LÄRKKABIKRIELIKUDIÄKK KÄRAILAMÄIKKADIA LÄDIÄK DI KIELIRAL |
| AK XABARADERAXXXX | |
| | so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical |
| changes shall be implied to make the provisions he | ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. |
| | this instrument this 2840 day of August , 19 89 ; |
| | e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by |
| order of its board of directors. | CIENGER_LNYES.PMENTES |
| | |
| | by of glanger |
| | L. A. GIENGER |
| STATE OF OREGON. | STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss. |
| County of Klamath) sr. | |
| August 28 , 19 89 | Personally appeared and |
| | who, being duly sworn, |
| Personally uppeared the above named | each for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the |
| L. A. GIENGER For GIENGER INVESTMENTS, | president and that the latter is the |
| an assumed business name | secretary of |
| | , a corporation, |
| to be the the the solution of | and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate |
| to be the line voluntary act and deed. | seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed |
| | in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and |
| 6.09 | Acal. |
| Bener me: -2 - (1)(sr | Before me: (OFFICIAL |
| OFFICIAL TURN OF. T. LERC | SEAL) |
| SEAL) Notilry Public for Oregon | Nakiry Public for Oregon |
| My commission expires: 11/16/91 | My commission expires: |
| | n en |
| GLINGER INVESTMENTS | STATE OF OREGON, |
| HC 30 Box 55 | 55. |
| Chiloquin, OR 97624 GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS | County of Klamath |
| DOMALD E. BATLEY and GEORGE A. PONDELL | <i>I certify that the within instrument was</i> A. R. received for record on the <u>5th</u> |
| 5727 Washburn Way | day of <u>Sept.</u> , 19 <u>89</u> , |
| Klimath Falls, OR 97503 GRANTLES NAME AND ADDRESS | at 12:25 o'clock P.M., and recorded |
| GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS | since Rises ved in book M89 on page 16632 or as |
| Aftrixondag miwn bo: | file/reel number 4797 |
| SAME AS GRANTEE | BECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county; |
| | Witness my hand and seal of County |
| NAME, / DDRESS, ZIP | affixed. |
| United a phange is requested all tax satemetes shall be seen to the following address | |
| SAME AS GRANTEE | Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk |
| | Recording Officer |
| | B. Dauline Mulender Deputy |
| NAME, A DORESS, ZIP | |
| | |

No. of Lot of Lo